Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
SIN 711-11DANI TABLES
 OPTIONS
 PRODUCT CODE
 FINISHES
ROUND LEG OVAL LEG MAGAZINE SHELF

C
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Top Size (Width x Length) and Shape
Specify Base Style and Finish
Specify Top Type and Finish
For Laminate Top: Manufacturer, Laminate Name,
Laminate Code
For Veneer Top: Wood Stain
Specify Edge Type, (for hardwood: Style), and Finish
PVC Flat/2mm Bio/2mm PVC Woodgrain/Self Edge/Hardwood
A
B
C
Optional: Power and Data Modules, Custom Solutions
DANI TABLES
Top Size and Shape Top Type and Finish Edge Type, Style and Finish Base Style and Finish
2448, Rectangle Laminate, Arborite, Brown Sugar Hardwood, HF, Custom Brown Sugar Stain DANI18, Silver
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
Pricing March 1, 2019
Discount 57.7% from List prices
SIN 711-11DANI TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard table height 18”.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   18D - DANI - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
18D-DANI
LBS
20
20
30
27
27
37
37
37
47
48
48
58
62
62
72
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.

SIN 711-11DANI TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   18SQ - DANI - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
18SQ-DANI 2436RE-DANI 2436RE-DANIO
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard table height 18”.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
2436RE-DANIOM18D-DANIO 18D-DANIOM
LBS
20
20
30
27
27
37
37
37
47
48
48
58
36
36
46
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
Square
18 x 18SQ
24 x 24SQ

SIN 711-11DANI TABLES
O C C A S I O N A L  A N D  L O U N G E
HOW TO ORDER
1.	 Select Model
2. 	Select Base
3. 	Select Edge Style
4.	 Select Top Finish
5.	 Select Edge Finish
6.	 Select Base Finish
Example:   2442RE - DANI - PVF
MODEL EDGEBASE
OPTIONS
•	� Custom heights available.
•	� For applicable Power &
Data modules, please see
Table Accessories Price
List.
STANDARD FEATURES
•	� Select from 15 standard laminates or choose any standard
Wilsonart, Nevamar, Formica, Arborite and Pionite matte finish
laminates at no upcharge. For other laminate please contact
the factory for pricing.
•	� 9 standard veneer and hardwood edge stains. Stain-to-match
available at no upcharge.
•	� Bases available in any Spectone color.
•	� Standard table height 18”.
•	� All bases are standard with floor leveling glides.
2436RE-DANI 2436RE-DANIO 2436RE-DANIOM
LBS
40
40
50
44
44
54
42
42
52
47
47
57
52
52
62
For Laminate Top For Veneer Top
	 SE	 HF	 HBV	 HF2	 HF	 HF2
	 PVF	 HB	 HBVR	 HB2	 HB	 HB2
	 2MM		  HBG	 HKN4	 HBV	 HKN4
				    HKNR4	 HBVR	 HKNR4
				    HBG2	 HBG	 HBG2
TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Qty.
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
OPTIONSMODEL BASES
Code
Rectangle
24 x 42RE
24 x 48RE
30 x 36RE